 1
Sales Manual Section 160
Product Specification RT-1001-P, Q, R, S
Self -Actuated
Temperature Regulator
RT-1001-P, Q, R, S Quick Ship Features
1. Short lead time, quick delivery.
2. Two-ply, seamless Robertshaw bellows used for long

Temperature Regulator Series
(Replaces I-6001)
Ordering Information and Model Number Coding
RT 1001  -  P  1  1  1  4
Key Model Number Table 5 - Range
Table 1- Therm/Action Table 4 - Capillary
Table 2 - Valve Size Table 3 - Bulb
Table 1- Action/Indication
DESIGN.  ACTION TEMP.
INDICATION
PRICE
ADDER
P Direct No N/C
Q Direct Yes $96.00
R Reverse No N/C
S Reverse Yes $96.00
Table 2 – Key Model Number
DESIGN SIZE
1 ½”
2 ¾”
3 1"
4 1 ¼”
5 1 ½”
6 2"
Table 3 - Bulb
DESIGN
.
SIZE
1 ¾ x 10"
2 1 x 11"
3 1 x 14"
4 1 x 18"
5 1 ¼ x 18"
6 1 ¼ x 20"
7 1 ¼ x 24"
Table 4 - Capillary
DESIGN. LENGTH
1  10 ft.
2 20 ft.
Table 5 - Range
DESIGN TEMP.
1* 60 - 120° F
2* 85 - 145° F
3* 115 - 180° F
4 165 - 230° F
5 200 - 255° F
6 135 - 200° F
 * When using cross-ambient charge (table 5 design. 1, 2,
or 3) 1/2", 3/4", and 1" valves must use a 1 x 14", or a 1 x